
aan 

aqegx . Tune 20, 1949 
Lhe 

19894 
19895 
19896 
19897 
19898 
19899 
19901 
19902 

19903 
19905 
19906 
19907 
19909 
19910 
19911 
1991 
1991 
19916 
19917 
19919 
19920 
19921 
19924 

19925 
19926 

19927 
19928 

19929 
19931 
19932 
19933 
19936 
19937 
19938 
19939 
19761 

Grace Newton 
Mrs. Warren J. Nichols 
Ida Nibblett 
Willie Ann Payne 
Marie Palmer 
R J Palmer 
Peoples Ice Co 
Dr.Dean S. Pierce 
Wm. A. Powell 
Zeda Reed 

David L. Rist 
Shepherds Dry Goods 
R. K. Taylor 
Doris Vaughn 
Lila Watkins 
Mildred Wright 
WH Wood 
is) W Bell Tel 

Sears 

St. John's Vianney Trg.Sch9 
George F. Bell 
George H. Blaine 
Bliss Pharmacy 
Crown Hill Cemetery 
De Bolt Pharmacy 
Dr. E. L. Hairston 
Mercy Hospital 
R L Mobley Fun ..Home 
Al. Musick Drug 
Hettinber Bros 
Tulsa Stationery 

th u 

Tom Collins, Surveyor 

Rent 
it 
it 
u 
i 

Stamps 
Ice Book 
Glasses 
Rent 

Clothing 
June Rent 
Rent 

Stamps 
Service 

Clothing 

Boarding care 
_ Car allowance 
Mileage 
Drugs 
Space & Grave Opening 
Drugs 
Medical service 
Hospitalizetions 
Service 

_ Drugs 
Novocaine 
Supplies 

i 

Services 

10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
7.00 

31.00 
10,00 
10.00 

6. 00 
13, 30 

8.00 
10,00 
10.00 
6.00 
5.00 

13.55 
12. ‘ip 
5.4, 
8.95 

25.60 
93,00 
17.10 
1,50 

140.00 
bh. 79 
46.00 

115.50 
00 

67.43 
15.05 
11.85 
12.55 
06. 385.60 

A group of Members of the Chamber of Commerce, and other civic minded citizens, 

appeared before the Board in regard to $4,000,000.00 bond levy to be used in the construction 

of a County Court House. 

made an extensive study of the urgent need for a new Court House, 

Mr. Pat Malloy, Chairman of the Chamber of Commerce Committee, which 

outlined the report of the 

Committee in. full. He stated that it was the Committee's recommendation and reauest that 
Tuesday 

a special election be held on/September 27, 1949, inorder that all qualified voters be 

given an opportunity to vote on this bond issue. Thereupon, motion was made by Commissioner 

Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and une onimously carried, that the Board of County 
Tuesday 

Commissioners call a special election to he held on/September 27, 1949, for a vote on the 

$1,000, 000.00 Bond issue,for the construction of a new County Court House and sat. 

A Committee consisting of Mr. W. G. Skelly, Mr. Tracy Hunsecker, Mr. Robert Adams, 

and others met with the Board for the purpose of bringing up the matter of the Tulsa Exposition 

and Fair Grounds lease, requesting the Board to avprove and sign the lease as drawn. After 

much discussion, it was decided by the Board to refer the lease to the County Attorney, Elmer 

Adams, for his opinion, and that the Committee meet with the Board on Thursday, June 23, 1949, 

regarding this Lease. 


