19894	Grace Newton	Rent	10.00
19895	Mrs. Warren J. Nichols	II	10.00
19896	Ida Nibblett	<b>\$\$</b>	10.00
19897	Willie Ann Payne	65	10.00
19898	Marie Palmer		10.00
19899	R J Palmer	Stamps	10,00
19901	Peoples Ice Co	Ice Book	7.00
19902	Dr. Dean S. Pierce	Glasses	31.00
19903	Wm. A. Powell	Rent	10.00
19905	Zeda Reed	11	10.00
19906	David L. Rist	ıı	6.00
19907	Shepherds Dry Goods	Clothing	13.30
19909	R. K. Taylor	June Rent	8.00
19910	Doris Vaughn	Rent	10.00
19911	Lila Watkins	11	10.00
19913	Mildred Wright	ff	6.00
19914	W H Wood	Stamps	5.00
19916	S W Bell Tel	Service	13.55
19917	\$\$ 4\$ 89	<b>!!</b>	13.55 12.15
19919	Sears	Clothing	5.44
19920	<b>₩</b>	10	8,95
19921	St. John's Vianney Trg.Sch9	Boarding care	25,60
19924	George F. Bell	Car allowance	93,00
I9925	George H. Blaine	Mileage	17.10
19926	Bliss Pharmacy	Drugs	1.50
19927	Crown Hill Cemetery	Space & Grave Opening	140.00
19928	De Bolt Pharmacy	Drugs	44.79
19929	Dr. E. L. Hairston	Medical service	46.00
19931	Mercy Hospital	Hospitalizations	115.50
19932	R L Mobley Fun . Home	Service	5.00
19933	Al. Musick Drug	Drugs	67.43
19936	Hettinber Bros	Novocaine	15.05
19937	Tulsa Stationery	Supplies	11.85
19938	II II	ĮĮ.	12.55
19939	#1 # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	<b>11</b>	506.75
19761	Tom Collins, Surveyor	Services	385.00

A group of Members of the Chamber of Commerce, and other civic minded citizens, appeared before the Board in regard to \$4,000,000.00 bond levy to be used in the construction of a County Court House. Mr. Pat Malloy, Chairman of the Chamber of Commerce Committee, which made an extensive study of the urgent need for a new Court House, outlined the report of the Committee in full. He stated that it was the Committee's recommendation and request that Tuesday a special election be held on/September 27, 1949, in order that all qualified voters be given an opportunity to vote on this bond issue. Thereupon, motion was made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the Board of County Tuesday
Commissioners call a special election to he held on/September 27, 1949, for a vote on the \$4,000,000.00 Bond issue, for the construction of a new County Court House and Jail.

A Committee consisting of Mr. W. G. Skelly, Mr. Tracy Hunsecker, Mr. Robert Adams, and others met with the Board for the purpose of bringing up the matter of the Tulsa Exposition and Fair Grounds lease, requesting the Board to approve and sign the lease as drawn. After much discussion, it was decided by the Board to refer the lease to the County Attorney, Elmer Adams, for his opinion, and that the Committee meet with the Board on Thursday, June 23, 1949, regarding this Lease.